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Survey: Student Evaluation of Faculty

Author: Julia Teahen
Filter: In question "Please select your math/research instructor: " the respondent selected "Betsy McCall"
Responses Received: 3

MTH111 Introductory Algebra 100.0 % I 3 1TH111 Inkroduckory algebra

MTH111 Introduckary Algebra

The instructor communicates with the class at appropriate intervals and encourages me to think about the issues--to learn more about
the topics.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
IDisagree o l0.0% |
|Not Applicable ||0 ||0.0% |
|Agree llo llo.o%n |
|Strong|y Agree ||3 ||100.0% |
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"Comment" responses:

The instructor sends grades and feedback no later than Monday evening.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
[Disagree [lo 0.0% |
|Not Applicable ||0 ||0.0% |
lAgree [lo 0.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||3 ||100.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor conveys a professional image and treats me with respect.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
|Disagree ||0 ||0.0% |
INot Applicable |[o 0.0% |
|Agree ||0 ||0.0% |
[Strongly Agree ||3 1100.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor explains material clearly.

| Response ||Cou nt||Percent|
[ 1 I 1
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|strongly Disagree/lo  [0.0% |
|Disagree ||0 ||0.0% |
INot Applicable  |lo l0.0% |
|Agree ||1 ||33.3% |
IStrongly Agree |2 ll66.7% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor provides clear assignments.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
[Disagree [lo 0.0% |
|Not Applicable ||0 ||0.0% |
lAgree [lo 0.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||3 ||100.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor provides regular, appropriate, and meaningful feedback.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
[Disagree llo llo.o%n |
|Not Applicable ||0 ||0.0% |
|Agree [l1 [33.3% |
[Strongly Agree |2 l66.7% |

"Comment" responses:
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The instructor establishes an atmosphere that encourages and promotes learning.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
[Disagree [lo 0.0% |
|Not Applicable ||1 ||33.3% |
|Agree llo l0.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||2 ||66.7% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor responds to personal e-mail messages within 24 hours.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
[Strongly Disagreel[o 0.0% |
|Disagree ||0 ||0.0% |
INot Applicable  |[o 0.0% |
|Agree ||1 ||33.3% |
[Strongly Agree |2 l66.7% |

"Comment" responses:

Please add any general comments about your instructor here.

|My instructor was very well informed about the material we covered. |
|Wonderfu| teacher all the way around, no complaints what so ever. Thank you!|
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